9/17/20

DESCRIPTION DESC2 DESC3 WEIGHT AVAIL SERIAL# PHOTO
ASTCB_HIM_CR RC TBW TOR VTSN 8.2 8.2 1|CLF2006090
ASTCL_CRD_CR OKU RC TBW 3PP VTSN 6.95 6.95 1|CLF2006108
ASTSP_JTB_RW OLS BIP 3PP WPU LTSN LD 8.25 8.25 1|CLF1705348 |http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705348.jpg
COM RBY_MP PRL_WPU_WK_MCNK_R12_LTSN & 8.3 1|CLF2007230
DOHENY ALP_CR 1/CLF1803027
DOHENY_HULA_MIAMI BLUE_MP TORT PH ART BY SOBIESKI 1/CLF1911067
FALOUT EMB_CR DFV_3PC_1NK_R12_WB_VTSN 7.7 7.7 1|CLF2007372
LGCY_SHR_RW 1NK_R12_VTGN_3PW 1/CLF1910104
LGCYHB_HIM_RW BAS 3PP PK PPU CHROME HUMBUCKER7.4 | LTSN LD 1/CLF2006047
LGCYHB_EMBF_RW BAS TOR BPU BK CHROME HUMBUCKER 7.9 | LTSN LD 7.9 1|CLF2006048
LGCYHB EMB_MP 3PW_WPU_WK_LT 8.2 8.2 1|CLF2007391
S500_40TH_CR CRD_OKU_PRL_LTSN 7.2 7.2 1|CLF2005149
$500_40TH_CR CRD_OKU_PRL_LTSN 8.65 8.65 1/CLF2006056
$500_40TH_MP 7.9 7.9 1/CLF2007270
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1805240
SC2_HIM_MP 1|CLF1805280
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1805281
SC2_HIM_MP 1|CLF1805286
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1806006
SC2_HIM_MP 1|CLF1806007
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1806009
SC2_HIM_MP 1|CLF1806010
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1806268
SC2_HIM_MP 8.2 8.2 1|CLF1806269
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1806270
SC2_HIM_MP 8.25 8.25 1|CLF1806272
SC2_HIM_MP 1/CLF1806273

DESCRIPTION DESC2 DESC3 WEIGHT Avail SERIAL# PHOTO
ASATB_BLB_EB ASH 9.65 9.65 1|CLF2007296
JB_RBY_RW 3PP BIP PH 9.25 9.25 1|CLF2005007
JB 3TS_RW 3PB 9.25 9.25 1|CLF2005232
JB_RBY_CR QS PH PRL 9.7 9.7 1|CLF2007157
JB_OST_RW ASH BIP TOR VTSN 9.2 9.2 1|CLF2007343
JB_3TS_RW ASH BIP 3PB VTSN 9.5 9.5 1|CLF2007344
JB5_GRP_EB BAS 3PB 9.25 9.25 1|CLF2007227
KILOTON_MRG_MP QS PRLLTSN 9.1 9.1 1|CLF2007066
L2500_BLB_MP 9.65 9.65 1|CLF2007196
L2500_MRG_RW R12 10.0 10 1|CLF2007350
LB100_EMB_MP PRL QS #8NK R95 VF PH PWD 1/CLF2007125
LB100_SHR_CR TOR VTSN 9.1 9.1 1|CLF2007215
LB100_JTB_RW EMPRESS BIP LTSN 7.15 7.15 1|CLF2007240
LB100_TSB_CR 3PP VTSN #12NK 8.9 8.9 1|CLF2007241
LB100_JTB_MP TOR VTSN 8.6 8.6 1|CLF2007243
LB100_LPB_RW EMPRESS 3PP LTSN 7.15 7.15 1|CLF2007278
LB100 RDFLK_MP BIB_PRL_LD 9.4 9.4 1|CLF2009033
SB1_OST_MP OKU 3PB BIB VTSN 8.85 8.85 1|CLF2006203
SB1_SPK_MP PRL BIP VTSN 8.65 8.65 1|CLF2007127



http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1705348.jpg

OPTION CODES

BODY FINISHES
Standard Finishes

2TS
3TS
ALW
BLG
CAR
CHY
EMB
EMG
FLR
GRP
HIM
JTB
LPB
MRG
MBM
OST
PLW
RPR
RBY
SHR
SIL
SON
cop
TAN
TSB
VTW
YFV
YUK

Premier Finishes

BLD
BTR
BKB
BLB
CBL
CFG
ORG
CRD
GNB
HNY
HNB
LMN
NAT
RDB
VNAT
WHSKY

Metalflake Finishes

BLUFLK
GLDFLK
GRNFLK
ORGFLK
REDFLK
SILFLK
TURFLK

BODY OPTIONS

PFMT
PQMT
SQMT

ASH

OLS
FC
RC

WB
TBW
DBW
DBB
TBB

Pickguards

1PB
3PB
3PC
3PM
MIR
PRL
TOR
1PW
3PW

PD

2-Tone Sunburst

3-Tone Sunburst

Alpine White

Belair Green

Candy Apple Red Metallic
Cherryburst

Emerald Blue Metallic
Emerald Green Metallic
Fullerton Red

Graphite Metallic
Himalayan Blue

Jet Black

Lake Placid Blue Metallic
Margarita Metallic
Midnight Blue Metallic
Old School Tobacco Sunburst
Pearl White

Royal Purple Metallic
Ruby Red Metallic
Shoreline Gold

Silver Metallic

Sonic Blue

Spanish Copper Metallic
Tangerine Metallic
Tobacco Sunburst
Vintage White

Yellow Fever

Yukon Gold Metallic

FROST TOP COAT

Blonde
Butterscotch Blonde
Blackburst
Blueburst

Clear Blue

Clear Forest Green
Clear Orange
Clear Red
Greenburst

Honey

Honeyburst

Lemon Drop
Natural

Redburst

Vintage Natural
Whiskey

FROST TOP COAT

Blue Flake
Gold Flake
Green Flake
Orange Flake
Red Flake
Silver Flake
Turquoise Flake

Premium Flamed Maple top
Premium Quilt Maple top

Premium Quilt Maple top substitution for Premium Fl

Swamp Ash body

Original Leo Spec Body Depth
Front Arm Contour
Rear Contour

Natural Wood Binding
White Top Binding
White Double Binding
Black Double Binding
Black Top Binding

1-ply Black

3-ply Black

3-ply Creme

3-ply Mint

1-ply Mirror

3-ply White Pearloid
4-ply Tortoise Shell
1-ply White

3-ply White

Pickguard Delete

Knobs and Pickup Covers

BK
CK
MK
WK
CHK

BPU
CPU
MPU
WPU

Pickups

59w
59B
59C
TB4W
TB4B
TB4C

AS4255C
AS4255B
AS4255W

AW4368C
AW4470B
AW4470W

Black Bell style knobs
Creme Bell style knobs
Mint Bell style knobs
White Bell style knobs
Chrome knurled knobs

Black
Creme
Mint
White

Seymour Duncan White '59 Substitute

Seymour Duncan Black '59 Substitute

Seymour Duncan Cream '59 Substitute
Seymour Duncan Cream TB-4 White Substitute
Seymour Duncan Cream TB-4 Black Substitute
Seymour Duncan Cream TB-4 Cream Substitute

G&L AS4255C with chrome cover
G&L AS4255B black humbucker
G&L AS4255W white humbucker

G&L AW4368C with chrome cover
G&L AW4470B black humbucker
G&L AW4470W white humbucker

GUITAR BRIDGE SUBSTITUTIONS

SLB

DFV
FLYD
BIG

G&L Saddle Lock

G&L Dual Fulcrum Vibrato
Original Floyd Rose
Bigsby vibrato

GUITAR AND BASS NECK RADIUS AND PROFILES

R75
R95
R12

MCNK
1ANK
1NK
3NK
4NK
1BNK
MUNK
SVNK
DVNK

12NK
8NK
7NK

10NK

NECK OPTIONS

QS

EB

FEB
FEBG

FRW
FRWG

MJF
VF
SS

GTN

GTST
LT
RH

CGN
LTGN
VTGN

CSN
LTSN
VTSN

PH
BH
GH
NB

NBB

LD

SBL
BSL
BIB
BIP

7 ¥2” Radius
9 1»2” Radius
12” Radius

Modern Classic
Slim C

Classic C
Classic Plus C
Classic Wide C
Heritage ‘86
Modern U

Soft V

Deep V

1 5/8” Medium C
1 %2” Medium C
1 %” Medium C
1 3%” Medium C 5

Quartersawn maple neck

Ebony fingerboard

Ebony fretless bass no ghost lines

Ebony fretless bass white inlaid ghost lines

Rosewood fretless bass no ghost lines
Rosewood fretless bass white inlaid ghost lines

Medium Jumbo Frets

Vintage Frets for guitars

Stainless Steel Medium Jumbo Frets
Graph-Tech Nut

Graph-Tech String Retainer for guitars
Locking Tuners for guitars

Reverse Headstock for guitars and 4-string basses

Clear Gloss

Light Tint Gloss

Vintage Tint Gloss

Clear Satin

Light Tint Satin

Vintage Tint Satin

Painted Headstock body matching
Painted Headstock Jet Black
Gloss Headstock Face

White Neck Binding

Black Neck Binding

Model Logo Delete
Silver-on-Black G&L logo
Black-on-Silver G&L logo
Block Inlay Black

Block Inlay Pearl

CODES ALPHABETICALLY

1ANK
1BNK
1NK
1PB
1PW
2TS
3NK
3PB
3PC
3PM
3PW
3TS
ANK
10NK
12NK
598
59C
59w
7NK
8NK
ALW
AS4255B
AS4255C
AS4255W
ASH
AWA4368C
AW4470B
AW4470W
BH
BIB
BIG
BIP
BK
BKB
BLB
BLD
BLG
BLUFLK
BPU
BSL
BTR
CAR
CBL
CFG
CGN
CHK
CHY
CK
cop
CPU
CRD
CSN
DBB
DBW
DFV
DVNK
EB
EMB
EMG
F
F
FC
FEB
FEBG
FLR
FLYD
FRW
FRWG
GH
GLDFLK
GNB
GRNFLK
GRP
GTN
GTST
HIM
HNB
HNY
JTB
LD
LMN
LPB
LT
LTGN
LTSN
MBM
MCNK
MIR
MJF
MK
MPU
MRG
MUNK
NAT
NB
NBB
OLS
ORG
ORGFLK
OST
PD
PFMT
PH
PLW
PQMT
PRL
QS
R12
R75
R95
RBY
RC
RDB
REDFLK
RH
RPR
SBL
SHR
SIL
SILFLK
SLB
SON
SQMT
SS
SVNK
TAN
TB4B
TB4C
TB4W
TBB
TBW
TOR
TSB
TURFLK
VF
VNAT
VTGN
VTSN
VTW
WB
WHSKY
WK
WPU
YFV
YUK

Slim C

Heritage ‘86

Classic C

1-ply Black

1-ply White

2-Tone Sunburst

Classic Plus C

3-ply Black

3-ply Creme

3-ply Mint

3-ply White

3-Tone Sunburst

Classic Wide C

1 3%” Medium C 5

15/8” Medium C

Seymour Duncan Black 59 Substitute
Seymour Duncan Cream '59 Substitute
Seymour Duncan White '59 Substitute
13%” Medium C

1 %" Medium C

Alpine White

G&L AS4255B black humbucker
G&L AS4255C with chrome cover
G&L AS4255W white humbucker
Swamp Ash body

G&L AW4368C with chrome cover
G&L AW4470B black humbucker
G&L AW4470W white humbucker
Painted Headstock Jet Black
Block Inlay Black

Bigsby vibrato

Block Inlay Pearl

Black Bell style knobs
Blackburst

Blueburst

Blonde

Belair Green

Blue Flake

Black

Black-on-Silver G&L logo
Butterscotch Blonde

Candy Apple Red Metallic

Clear Blue

Clear Forest Green

Clear Gloss

Chrome knurled knobs
Cherryburst

Creme Bell style knobs

Spanish Copper Metallic

Creme

Clear Red

Clear Satin

Black Double Binding

White Double Binding

G&L Dual Fulcrum Vibrato

Deep V

Ebony fingerboard

Emerald Blue Metallic

Emerald Green Metallic

FROST TOP COAT

FROST TOP COAT

Front Arm Contour

Ebony fretless bass no ghost lines
Ebony fretless bass white inlaid ghost lines
Fullerton Red

Original Floyd Rose

Rosewood fretless bass no ghost lines
Rosewood fretless bass white inlaid ghost lines
Gloss Headstock Face

Gold Flake

Greenburst

Green Flake

Graphite Metallic

Graph-Tech Nut

Graph-Tech String Retainer for guitars
Himalayan Blue

Honeyburst

Honey

Jet Black

Model Logo Delete

Lemon Drop

Lake Placid Blue Metallic
Locking Tuners for guitars

Light Tint Gloss

Light Tint Satin

Midnight Blue Metallic

Modern Classic

1-ply Mirror

Medium Jumbo Frets

Mint Bell style knobs

Mint

Margarita Metallic

Modern U

Natural

White Neck Binding

Black Neck Binding

Original Leo Spec Body Depth
Clear Orange

Orange Flake

Old School Tobacco Sunburst
Pickguard Delete

Premium Flamed Maple top
Painted Headstock body matching
Pearl White

Premium Quilt Maple top

3-ply White Pearloid
Quartersawn maple neck

12” Radius

7 ¥2” Radius

9 12” Radius

Ruby Red Metallic

Rear Contour

Redburst

Red Flake

Reverse Headstock for guitars and 4-string basses

Royal Purple Metallic
Silver-on-Black G&L logo
Shoreline Gold

Silver Metallic

Silver Flake

G&L Saddle Lock

Sonic Blue

Premium Quilt Maple top substitution for Premium Flame Maple top

Stainless Steel Medium Jumbo Frets

Soft V

Tangerine Metallic

Seymour Duncan Cream TB-4 Black Substitute
Seymour Duncan Cream TB-4 Cream Substitute
Seymour Duncan Cream TB-4 White Substitute
Black Top Binding

White Top Binding

4-ply Tortoise Shell

Tobacco Sunburst

Turquoise Flake

Vintage Frets for guitars

Vintage Natural

Vintage Tint Gloss

Vintage Tint Satin

Vintage White

Natural Wood Binding

Whiskey

White Bell style knobs

White

Yellow Fever

Yukon Gold Metallic



G&L FS/FD/CLF INVENTORY

2019 FULLERTON DELUXE SERIES

DESCRIPTION

FD_DOH_3TS_CR
FD_DOH_3TS_CR

FD_DOH_SRF_CR

FD_DOHH_JTB_MP
FD_DOHH_JTB_MP

FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR
FD_S500_BLB_CR

FD_SKYHH_SRF_CR
FD_SKYHH_SRF_CR

FD_SKYHK_3TS_CR
FD_SKYHK_3TS_CR
FD_SKYHK_3TS_CR
FD_SKYHK_3TS_CR
FD_SKYHK_3TS_CR

FD_JB_3TS_CR
FD_JB_3TS_CR
FD_JB_3TS_CR
FD_JB_3TS_CR

FD_JB_LPB_CR
FD_JB_LPB_CR
FD_JB_LPB_CR
FD_JB_LPB_CR

FD_LB1_FLR_CR
FD_LB1_FLR_CR
FD_LB1_FLR_CR

FD_LB1_OST_CR

DESC2

ASH_VTGN_TOR_PPU
ASH_VTGN_TOR_PPU

8.7

VTGN_TOR_CHPU
VTGN_TOR_CHPU

ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
ASH_VTGN_PRL_WPU
7.85

8.5
VTGN_3PP_CHPU 8.4

8.4
VTGN_TOR_WPU 8.35
VTGN_TOR_WPU 8.1
VTGN_TOR_WPU 8.4
VTGN_TOR_WPU 8.25

VTGN_TOR 9.55

9.75
9.5
9.65
VTGN_3PP
VTGN_3PP 9.35
9.75
9.7
9.4
VTGN_TOR 9.4
VTGN_TOR
8.85

NEW!! 2020 FULLERTON DELUXE SERIES

DESCRIPTION
FDASTCL_FLR_CR
FDACL_JTB_MP

FDASP_LPB_CR
FDASP_LPB_CR
FDASP_LPB_CR
FDASP_LPB_CR
FDASP_LPB_CR

FDDOH_LPB_CR

FDLGY_JTB_CR
FDLGY_JTB_CR

FDLGY_LPB_CR_LH
FDLGY_LPB_CR_LH

FDS500_ALW_MP
FDS500_CAR_CR

FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR
FDSKY_3TS_CR

FDSKY_CHY_MP
FDSKY_CHY_MP

FDSKY_LPB_CR
FDSKY_LPB_CR
FDSKY_LPB_CR
FDSKY_LPB_CR

FDSKYHH_HUG_MP
FDSKYHH_JTB_MP
FDSKYHH_SRF_CR
FDJB_3TS_CR
FDJB_3TS_CR

FDJB_3TS_CR

FDJB_3TS_MP
FDJB_3TS_MP

FDJB_JTB_CR
FDJB_JTB_CR
FDJB_JTB_CR
FDJB_JTB_CR

FDJB_JTB_MP
FDJB_JTB_MP

FDJB_VTW_CR

FDSB1_3TS_CR
FDSB1_3TS_CR

FDSB1_SRF_MP

FDLB100_FLR_CR
FDLB100_FLR_CR

FDLB100_JTB_MP

CLF RESEARCH
DESCRIPTION

SKYHK_CLF_NAT_MP
L2500_CLF_LPB_CR
L2500_CLF_OST_CR
DOHENYV12_CLF_CLB_CR

L1000_CLF_BLB_MP
L1000_CLF_BLB_MP
L1000_CLF_BLB_MP
L1000_CLF_BLB_MP

L1000_CLF_OST_CR
L1000_CLF_OST_CR
L1000_CLF_OST_CR

L1000_CLF_RLY_MP
L1000_CLF_RLY_MP

L1000_CLF_RPR_CR
L1000_CLF_RPR_CR
L1000_CLF_RPR_CR
L1000_CLF_RPR_CR
L1000_CLF_RPR_CR
L1000_CLF_RPR_CR

L2000_CLF_JTB_MP

L2000_CLF_PHG_CR
L2000_CLF_PHG_CR

DESC2

RC_VTSN_TOR 7.8

7.8
7.75
8.1
8.1
VTSN_TOR_PPU 7.9

8.45

8.25
8.45

8.25
VTSN_TOR_PPU 7.9

8.1

8.1

8.05
8.4
8.35
8.6
8.7
8.45
8.5
VTSN_TOR_BPU 8.5

8.5

8.35

8.15

8.4
VTSN_1PB_BPU 7.9

8.3
PZ

9.5
VTSN_TOR 9.7
VTSN_TOR 9.65

VTSN_TOR_BPU 9.15
VTSN_TOR_BPU 9.3

9.6
9.55
9.4
VTSN_3PP

9.45
9.65

10.1

8.45
VTSN_TOR 8.8

9.05

9.15
8.7

8.7

DESC2

FDSKYHH_JTB_MP

10.05
OKU 10.05
8.95
8.6
ASH VTGN 8.6
ASH VTGN 8.95
ASH VTGN 9.0

OKOUME VTGN 8.85

8

8.6
8.45

BAS_VTGN

BAS VTGN 9.0

BAS VTGN 8.9

BAS VTGN  9.15

BAS VTGN 8.9

BAS VTGN 8.95
9.15
8.8
9.15

September 17, 2020

DESC3 WEIGHT AVAILABLE

8.7

7.85

8.5
8.4

8.4
8.35
8.1
8.4
8.25

9.55
9.75

9.5
9.65

9.35
9.75
9.7

9.4
9.4

8.85

DESC3 WEIGHT AVAILABLE

7.8

7.8
7.75
8.1
8.1
7.9

8.45

8.25
8.45

8.25
7.9

8.1

8.1

8.05
8.4
8.35
8.6
8.7
8.45
8.5
8.5

8.5
8.35
8.15

8.4

7.9

8.3

9.5
9.7
9.65

9.15
9.3

9.6

9.55
9.4

9.45

9.65

10.1

8.45
8.8

9.05

9.15
8.7

8.7

DESC3 WEIGHT AVAILABLE

8.5 8.5

10.05

10.05

8.95

8.6

8.6

8.95

8.85

8.6

8.45

8.9
9.15
8.9
8.95
9.15

8.8
9.15

SERIAL#

CLF1907008
CLF1909078

CLF1908040

CLF1906170

1 CLF1906181

B S N e e e e R e T W N N N N

CLF1905047
CLF1905048
CLF1905050
CLF1905051
CLF1905052
CLF1905053
CLF1905054
CLF1905055
CLF1905057
CLF1905058
CLF1905059
CLF1905061
CLF1905067
CLF1909054

1/CLF1902092
1 CLF1911108

— o — - — e -

— o — -

1

— e o -

— e e e e e e )

CLF1901185
CLF1905260
CLF1910081
CLF1911110
CLF1912001

CLF1811006
CLF1811018
CLF1902014
CLF1910107

CLF1812027
CLF1901069
CLF1907010
CLF1907029

CLF1902050
CLF1902063
CLF1905101

CLF1910069

SERIAL#

CLF2005176

CLF2004167

CLF2004025
CLF2007013
CLF2007080
CLF2007222
CLF2007223

CLF2007337

CLF2001038
CLF2001142

CLF2007258
CLF2007259

CLF2007154

CLF2006160

CLF2002271
CLF2004205
CLF2004213
CLF2004217
CLF2004218
CLF2007192
CLF2007211
CLF2007263

1/CLF2005072

— o — -

— o — -

CLF2005082

CLF2001083
CLF2002249
CLF2004108
CLF2004190

CLF2005050

CLF2004168

CLF2003106

CLF2002274

CLF2006015

CLF2006019

CLF2007136
CLF2007137

CLF2001190
CLF2001273
CLF2003082
CLF2004117

1/CLF2006036

1

— o — -

— e -

CLF2007374

CLF2005131

CLF2002273
CLF2006020

CLF2007039

CLF2001171
CLF2006013

CLF2007404

SERIAL#

CLF2005095

CLF2004124

CLF2006081

CLF2006151

CLF2005134
CLF2005207
CLF2005208
CLF2005209

CLF1811022
CLF1811026
CLF1811028

CLF1805174
CLF1906076

CLF2005100
CLF2005193
CLF2005200
CLF2006071
CLF2007142
CLF2007202

CLF2007279

CLF1811021
CLF2001274

PHOTO

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1909054.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902092.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1911108.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901185.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905260.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1910018.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1911110.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1912001.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811006.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811018.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902014.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1910107.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901069.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1907010.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1907029.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902050.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902063.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1910069.JPG

PHOTO

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004167.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004025.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001038.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001142.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002271.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002249.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004190.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002274.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001190.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001273.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2003082.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002273.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001171.JPG

PHOTO

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004124.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811026.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811028.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1805174.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811021.JPG

http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001274.JPG



http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1909054.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902092.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1911108.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901185.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1905260.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1910018.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1911110.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1912001.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811006.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811018.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902014.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1910107.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1901069.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1907010.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1907029.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902050.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1902063.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1910069.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004167.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004025.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001038.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001142.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002271.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002249.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004190.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002274.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001190.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001273.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2003082.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2002273.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001171.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2004124.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811026.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811028.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1805174.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf1811021.JPG
http://www.glguitars.com/inv/clf2001274.JPG

